Ski-O Middle
Silberhitte/Oberpfalz / 20.01.2018
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1 (40) 1:52 23 0:58 107.4 1:52 23 0:58 107.4
2 (31) 4:33 27 2:16 99.3 6:25 26 3:10 97.4
3(32) 12:44 30 9:34 302.1 19:09 28 12:40 195.4
4 (33) 8:30 30 6:19 289.3 27:39 29 18:56 217.2
5 (44) 4:10 27 2:27 142.7 31:49 29 21:19 203.0
6 (37) 4:59 28 2:56 143.1 36:48 28 24:01 187.9
7 (31) 10:36 26 5:33 109.9 47:24 27 29:04 158.6
8 (47) 4:37 26 2:41 138.8 52:01 27 31:45 156.7
9 (100) 6:49 30 4:01 1435 58:50 27 35:46 155.1
oo 0:38 23 0:16 72.7 59:28 27 36:02 153.8
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